      EVER GRAND CROSS FLOW FAN
EC60F SERIES DC FAN
 DIMENSIONS  DRAWING
P&Q CURVE(AT RATED VOLTAGE)
Model Size(mm) Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Input
 Power
Speed
Air
Flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
PART NO. A B C VDC Amp Watt RPM CFM mmH2O dBA g
EC60120B12-R/L 123 138 183 12 0.6 7.2 2500 60 5.1 44 620
EC60120B24-R/L 123 138 183 24 0.4 9.6 2500 60 5.1 44 620
EC60180B12-R/L 184 199 244 12 0.8 9.6 2200 88 3.8 46 700
EC60180B24-R/L 184 199 244 24 0.45 10.8 2200 88 3.8 46 700
EC60240B12-R/L 245 260 305 12 1 12 2000 117 3.3 48 770
EC60240B24-R/L 245 260 305 24 0.55 13.2 2000 117 3.3 48 770
EC60300B12-R/L 306 321 366 12 0.5 6 1600 113 1.8 47 840
EC60300B24-R/L 306 321 366 24 0.25 6 1600 113 1.8 47 840
EC60360B12-R/L 368 383 428 12 0.55 6.6 1500 131 1.7 48 930
EC60360B24-R/L 368 383 428 24 0.25 6 1500 131 1.7 48 930
EC60420B12-R/L 429 444 489 12 0.6 7.2 1400 156 1.7 50 1000
EC60420B24-R/L 429 444 489 24 0.3 7.2 1400 156 1.7 50 1000